
PRESENTING SPONSOR - $2,000PRESENTING SPONSOR - $2,000 (limit two) (limit two)
nn    Company name/logo prominently placed on the PREMIUM race shirt!Company name/logo prominently placed on the PREMIUM race shirt!  
nn    Name of Presenting Sponsor will be prominently displayed on Thank You board  Name of Presenting Sponsor will be prominently displayed on Thank You board  
 throughout entire race and festival.  throughout entire race and festival. 
nn  Five (5) free participant pre-registrations and race shirts. Five (5) free participant pre-registrations and race shirts. 
nn  Company premium promotional item (provided by sponsor) included in  Company premium promotional item (provided by sponsor) included in  
 runner’s bag.  runner’s bag. 
nn    Recognition given on our website page www.steulalia5k.com and on race day. Recognition given on our website page www.steulalia5k.com and on race day. 
nn  Present race medals to race winners/age group winners (at sponsor’s discretion) Present race medals to race winners/age group winners (at sponsor’s discretion) 
nn    Company name/logo will appear on two (2) 4x8 banners (provided by sponsor)  Company name/logo will appear on two (2) 4x8 banners (provided by sponsor)  
	 prominently	placed	at	the	finish	line	and	awards	areas.	 prominently	placed	at	the	finish	line	and	awards	areas.

PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSOR - $1,000PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSOR - $1,000
nn  Company name will be prominently displayed on the Start/Finish Line banner. Company name will be prominently displayed on the Start/Finish Line banner. 
nn  Company name will appear as Platinum Sponsor on the race shirt. Company name will appear as Platinum Sponsor on the race shirt. 
nn  Company name will be placed on Thank You board (X-Large print) during race and festival. Company name will be placed on Thank You board (X-Large print) during race and festival. 
nn    Company name/logo will appear on one (1) 4x8 banner (provided by sponsor). Company name/logo will appear on one (1) 4x8 banner (provided by sponsor). 
nn  Two (2) free participant pre-registrations and race shirts. Two (2) free participant pre-registrations and race shirts. 
nn  Company promotional item included in runner’s bag (provided by sponsor). Company promotional item included in runner’s bag (provided by sponsor). 
nn    Recognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.com  Recognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.com  

GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR - $500GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR - $500
nn    Company name will appear as Gold Sponsor on the race shirt. Company name will appear as Gold Sponsor on the race shirt. 
nn    Company name will be placed on Thank You board (large print) during race and festival. Company name will be placed on Thank You board (large print) during race and festival. 
nn    Company name/logo will appear on one (1) 4x8 banner (provided by sponsor). Company name/logo will appear on one (1) 4x8 banner (provided by sponsor). 
nn    Two (2) free participant pre-registrations and race shirts. Two (2) free participant pre-registrations and race shirts. 
nn    Company promotional item included in runner’s bag (provided by sponsor). Company promotional item included in runner’s bag (provided by sponsor). 
nn  Recognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.comRecognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.com

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR - $250SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR - $250
nn    Company name will appear as Silver Sponsor on the race shirt. Company name will appear as Silver Sponsor on the race shirt. 
nn    Company/Family name will be placed on Thank You board during race and festival. Company/Family name will be placed on Thank You board during race and festival. 
nn  Company name/logo will appear on one 3x6 banner (provided by sponsor). Company name/logo will appear on one 3x6 banner (provided by sponsor). 
nn  One (1) free participant pre-registration and race shirt. One (1) free participant pre-registration and race shirt. 
nn    Company promotional item included in runner’s bag (provided by sponsor). Company promotional item included in runner’s bag (provided by sponsor). 
nn    Recognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.comRecognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.com

COMMEMORATIVE CUSTOMIZED MILE MARKER SPONSORSHIP - $200COMMEMORATIVE CUSTOMIZED MILE MARKER SPONSORSHIP - $200
nn    Company/Family name will appear on mile marker Company/Family name will appear on mile marker 
nn    Customized mile markers will be placed at the 1 mile, half way point, 2 mile and 3 mile points. Customized mile markers will be placed at the 1 mile, half way point, 2 mile and 3 mile points. 
nn    Sponsors will be able to keep the mile markers. Sponsors will be able to keep the mile markers. 

PATRON LEVEL SPONSOR - $100PATRON LEVEL SPONSOR - $100  
nn    Family/Company name placed on Thank You board during race and festival. Family/Company name placed on Thank You board during race and festival. 
nn    Recognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.comRecognition given on our website www.steulalia5k.com

Sponsorship Packages
DEADLINE: JUNE 17, 2024

 Race Date: Saturday, July 20th 

In order to ensure names/logos are placed on all materials and shirts,  
commitment deadline is June 17th.  Please note that all logos, artwork   

and text is due by such date.



St. Eulalia 13th Annual Jerry Mahon 5K Sponsorship Form
DEADLINE: JUNE 17, 2024

�	 PLEASE SELECT SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

 � I would like to be a Presenting Sponsor - $2,000
�	 � I would like to be a Platinum Sponsor - $1,000
�	 � I would like to be a Gold Sponsor - $500
�	 � I would like to be a Silver Sponsor - $250
�	 � I would like to be a Mile Marker Sponsor - $200
�	 � I would like to be a Patron Sponsor - $100

Sponsor Name: _________________________________________________
Contact Name: _________________________________________________
Address: ______________________________________________________
City: _______________________________ State: ____ Zip: ____________
E-Mail: ________________________________________________________
Contact phone: _________________________________________________
Signature: _____________________________________________________

� I would like to promote my business by providing 300
(max.) promotional items that will be included in race bags!

List item if known: _______________________________________________

Please mail sponsorship form along with a check payable to:

St. Eulalia 5K
214 Blue Shutters Road

Roaring Brook Twp., PA 18444
For additional information, please call Ryan at 570-499-3782 or visit

our website at www.steulalia5k.com.


